DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)

METRO ROD LIMITED

METRO SHOPPING FUND MANAGEMENT
LIMITED

METRO STAR CARS LIMITED

METRO SWISS COMPONENTS LIMITED

METROTECH NETWORKS LTD

METROYARD LIMITED

METRUS LIMITED

METRUS EMPLOYMENT SERVICES LIMITED

METRUS HOLDINGS (UK) LIMITED

METRY I CENTYMETRY LTD

METSA WOOD UK HOLDINGS LTD

METSPHERE LTD

MET STRUCTURES LIMITED

MET STUDIOS LTD

METSYA LTD

METTA MANAGEMENT LIMITED

METTA MINDFUL LTD

METTAM-SPENCER ASSOCIATES LIMITED

MET T&S LIMITED

METTLER-TOLEDO FINANCE (UK) LIMITED

METTLER-TOLEDO SAFELINE LIMITED

METTLIFE LTD

METTLIFE LTD

MET TRADING LIMITED

MET TRADING LIMITED

M.E. TWIDALE & SONS LIMITED

ME2 CLUB

ME2 CLUB

ME2 CLUB

METZ ARCHITECTS LIMITED

MEUNIER LTD

MEURICE LIMITED

MEVCFEF GENERAL PARTNER LIMITED

M.E. WATKINS LIMITED

M E WATSON ELECTRICAL CONTRACTORS
LIMITED

MEWBAY LIMITED

MEWBAY LIMITED

MEWBAY LIMITED

MEWBAY LIMITED

MEW CONSULTANCY LTD

MEWETTS COURT (MANAGEMENT) LIMITED

MEWETTS COURT (MANAGEMENT) LIMITED

MEWETTS COURT (MANAGEMENT) LIMITED

MEWGLADE LIMITED

MEWIES ENGINEERING CONSULTANTS
LIMITED

MEW MEW & FLUFFY LIMITED

MEWS86 LIMITED

MEWS MANAGEMENT COMPANY (OADBY)
LIMITED

MEWS MANAGEMENT (DORCHESTER) LIMITED

THE MEWS MELROSE GARDENS LIMITED
MEW SOCIAL WORK LIMITED
THE MEWS (SOUTHBOURNE) LIMITED

04235803
05090210

06675361
09218824
09790456
04289631
04290499
02693535
05366021
09970549
03085887
07388393
10735398
10075113
05976584
06383743
09758642
08228193
09029321
08777463
02261148
11001921
11001921
07385849
07385849
07787246
07557636
07557636
07557636
03900094
07674390
03310010
07465420
04873564
05419773
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10608263
10608263
10608263
09649688
05575572
05575572
05575572
09675740
07102309

09936452
08643682
03108317

01786133
09790077
09301584
09453912
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METRO REMOVALS LTD

MEXART LTD

MEXBOROUGH CAR TESTING CENTRE
LIMITED

MEXCROFT SOLUTIONS LIMITED

MEXCROWN INVESTMENTS LIMITED

MEX-HOMES LIMITED

MEXICAN HAT APPS LIMITED

MEX MEN LTD

MEXTED DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED

MEXUS INVESTMENTS LIMITED

MEXXEM LTD

MEXXEM LTD

MEY LIMITED

MEYDAN LIMITED

MEYER INTERNATIONAL FINANCE AND
PROPERTY LIMITED

MEYER INTERNATIONAL FINANCE AND
PROPERTY LIMITED

MEYER 9 LIMITED

MEYER 9 LIMITED

MEYER 9 LIMITED

MEYLE UK LIMITED

MEYLE UK LIMITED

MEYLERFORD LIMITED

MEYLERFORD LIMITED

MEYLERFORD LIMITED

MEYLERFORD LIMITED

MEZAHAB GROUP LTD

MEZANA LIMITED

MEZBAAN LTD

MEZBAAN LTD

MEZ CRAFTS UK LTD

MEZDON LTD

MEZMA LTD

MEZQUAL LIMITED

M E ZUKERMAN INVESTMENTS LIMITED

MEZZA LIMITED

MEZZE MD LIMITED

MEZZ FLOORS UK LIMITED

MEZZOM TRAVEL LIMITED

MEZZOM TRAVEL LIMITED

MFAB CONSULTING LIMITED

MFA DESIGN LTD

MFA OPHTHALMIC SOLUTIONS LIMITED

MFATECH LIMITED

MFA 3 LIMITED

M F CAFFERKY LTD

MFC ESTATES PLC

MFC PRODUCTIONS LIMITED

MF DRYLINERS NW LTD

MF DRYLINERS NW LTD

MF ELECTRICAL SERVICES LIMITED

M. FERGUSON CONSULTANCY LTD

MFF DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED

MFF GROUP LTD

01669812
10217610
07748304

10167660
06374298
05579199
09236314
08874890
05245314
09062926
08802589
08802589
03641047
03161209
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04746790
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